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CATALOGUE



www.ekoala.eu

NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy



Once upon a time....

www.ekoala.eu



he hated chimneys,

he hated black oil,

he hated smoke,

www.ekoala.eu



There was one....

www.ekoala.eu



They are kids,

www.ekoala.eu



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

first meal set

27 ,5x9 ,5x22 h

546

version 1 / version 2 / eKoboy / eKogirl

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

12

32x59 ,5x51 h

7 ,5

192

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKeat



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKoboy eKogirlVersion 1 & 2

eKeat



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

two plates

27 ,5x9 ,5x22 h

462

orange & purple / blue & green

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

12

32x59 ,5x51 h

6 ,5

192

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKkolì



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKkolì



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

two glasses

19x10x10 h

215

orange & purple / blue & green

BIG BOX

40

32x59 ,5x51 h

9

640

SMALL BOX

6

21x32 ,5x21 ,5 h

1 ,4

720

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKuà



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKuà



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

fork & spoon

12 ,5x7x16 h

100

orange / blue / green / purple

BIG BOX

56

32x59 ,5x51 h

6 ,2

896

SMALL BOX

8

21x32 ,5x21 ,5 h

1

960

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKikò



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKikò



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

Wood & Stone



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

Wood & Stone



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

plate (dishwasher safe)

2 1x21x3 h

160

white

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

24

22,5x22,5x21 h

4,00

3.960

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKoFood



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKoFood



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

soup plate (dishwasher safe)

18x18x4 h

160

white

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

24

25x33x218 h

4, 10

1 .872

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKoFood



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKoFood



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

teether

14x7x12 ,5 h

1 17

orange / blue / green / purple

BIG BOX

64

32x59 ,5x51 h

8 ,5

1.024

SMALL BOX

8

21x32 ,5x21 ,5 h

1 , 15

960

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKolly



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKolly



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

ring teether

14x7x12 ,5 h

13 1

orange / blue / green / purple

BIG BOX

64

32x59 ,5x51 h

9 ,5

1.024

SMALL BOX

8

21x32 ,5x21 ,5 h

1 ,25

960

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKummy



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKummy



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

bib holder

12 ,5x7x16 h

100

orange & purple / blue & green

BIG BOX

56

32x59 ,5x51 h

6

896

SMALL BOX

8

21x32 ,5x21 ,5 h

0 ,95

960

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKibby



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKibby



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

multifunction stacking toy

12x14x12 h

643

mixed colours

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

8

25x33x28 h

5 ,2

624

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKaboom



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKaboom



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

potty

32x23x16 h

700

blue / purple

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

8

25x33x28 h

5 ,9

624

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKing



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKing



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

marbles

4 ,8 (diameter)

130

mixed colours

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

12

22 ,5x22 ,5x21 h

1 ,74

1.980

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKorace



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKorace



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

building blocks (19 pcs)

1 1 ,5x10 ,2x8 ,5 h

434

mixed colours

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

12

21x32 ,5x21 ,5 h

5 ,3

1 .296

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKubo



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKubo



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

building blocks (38 pcs)

1 1 ,5x10 ,2x16 ,7 h

780

mixed colours

BIG BOX

-

-

-

-

SMALL BOX

10

25x33x28 h

8 , 1

780

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

Mater - Bi

eKubo large



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Phtalates
NO PVC

100% BIOplastic
100% BIOdegradable
100% Made in Italy

eKubo large



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Ftalati
NO PVC

100% BIOplastica
100% BIOdegradabile
100% Made in Italy

display

60x30x175 h

3 ,8

colours as shown in the picture

1

62x6x145 h

4 ,2

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (kg)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

eKspo



www.ekoala.eu
NO BPA
NO Ftalati
NO PVC

100% BIOplastica
100% BIOdegradabile
100% Made in Italy

eKspo



www.ekoala.eu100% Made in Italy
Vegetal cashmere

Mater - Bi

swaddle 45x45 cm & bib holder

12x6 ,5x16 h

10 1

orange / blue / green / purple

BIG BOX

56

32x59 ,5x51 h

6 ,5

896

SMALL BOX

8

21x32 ,5x21 ,5 h

1

960

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

30

Minù 45x45 + eKibby



www.ekoala.eu100% Made in Italy
Vegetal cashmere

Mater - Bi

Minù 45x45 + eKibby



www.ekoala.eu100% Made in ItalyVegetal cashmere

two swaddles 45x45 cm

12x6 ,5x16 h

1 1 1

orange & purple / blue & green

BIG BOX

56

32x59 ,5x51 h

7

896

SMALL BOX

8

21x32 ,5x21 ,5 h

1

960

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

30

Minù 45x45



www.ekoala.eu100% Made in ItalyVegetal cashmere

Minù 45x45



www.ekoala.eu100% Made in ItalyVegetal cashmere

two swaddles 70x70 cm

15x7x18 ,5 h

202

orange & purple / blue & green

BIG BOX

42

32x59 ,5x51 h

9,4

672

SMALL BOX

8

17x38 ,5x30 h

1 ,9

896

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (gr)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

Pcs/Pallet

30

Minù 70x70



www.ekoala.eu100% Made in ItalyVegetal cashmere

Minù 70x70



www.ekoala.eu100% Made in ItalyVegetal cashmere

display

48x30x125 h

1 ,6

colours as shown in the picture

1

40x6x120 h

2

Description

Product dimension (cm)

Product weight (kg)

Available colours

Pcs/carton

Carton dimension (cm)

Carton weight (kg)

eKspo



www.ekoala.eu100% Made in ItalyVegetal cashmere

eKspo



www.ekoala.eu

eKkolì

eKeat

EAN

8050148350002
8050148350026
8050148351009
8050148351023
8050148351054
8050148351207
8050148351221
8050148350019
8050148350033
80501483510 16
8050148351030
8050148351061
80501483512 14
8050148351238
8050148350040
8050148351047
8050148351245

8050148351429
8050148351436
8050148351443
8050148351450
8050148351467
8050148351481
8050148351498
8050148351504
80501483515 1 1
8050148351528
8050148351405
8050148351535

DESCRIPTION

First Meal set – Version 1
First Meal set – Version 2
First Meal set - eKoGirl
First Meal set - eKoBoy
First Meal Set – Spring edition
First Meal Set - Grey
First meal Set - Brown
First Meal set - Box 12 pcs
First Meal set Box 12 pcs
First Meal set - Box 12 pcs
First Meal set - Box 12 pcs
First Meal set – Box 12 pcs
First Meal set – Box 12 pcs
First Meal set – Box 12 pcs
First Meal set Box 12 pcs
First Meal set - Box 12 pcs
First Meal set – Box 12 pcs

2 Plates – Blue/White
2 Plates – Green/White
2 Plates – Purple/White
2 Plates – Grey/White
2 Plates – Brown/White
2 Plates – Box 12 Pcs
2 Plates – Box 12 Pcs
2 Plates – Box 12 Pcs
2 Plates – Box 12 Pcs
2 Plates – Box 12 Pcs
2 Plates – Box 12 Pcs
2 Plates – Box 12 Pcs

PACKAGE

single Version 1
single Version 2
single eKogirl
single eKoboy
single Spring Edition
single Grey
single Brown
big box Version 1
big box Version 2
big box eKogirl
big box eKoboy
big box Spring Edition
big box Grey
big box Brown
big box Version 1 + Version 2 
big box eKogirl + ekoboy
big box Grey + Brown

single Blue/White
single Green/White
single Purple/White
single Grey/White
single Grey/White
big box Blue/White
big box Green/White
big box Purple/White
big box Grey/White
big box Brown/White
big box Blue/Green/Purple
big box Grey/Brown

COD.

000
002
100
102
105
120
122
001
003
101
103
106
121
123
004
104
124

142
143
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
152
140
153



www.ekoala.eu

eKoFood

eKikò

eKuà

EAN

80501483501 18
8050148350125
8050148350132
8050148350149
8050148350156
8050148350163
8050148350170
8050148350187
805014835010 1
8050148351603
8050148350194

8050148350217
8050148350224
8050148350231
8050148350248
8050148351306
8050148351320
8050148350255
8050148350262
8050148350279
8050148350286
80501483513 13
8050148351337
8050148350200
8050148351344
8050148350293

8050148351702
80501483517 19
8050148351726
8050148351733

DESCRIPTION

2 Glasses - Orange/Purple
2 Glasses - Blue/Green
2 Glasses – Grey/White
2 Glasses – Brown/White
2 Glasses – Box 6 pcs
2 Glasses – Box 6 pcs
2 Glasses – Box 6 pcs
2 Glasses – Box 6 pcs
2 Glasses - Box 6 pcs
2 Glasses - Box 6 pcs
2 Glasses Box 40 pcs

Cutlery Set Orange
Cutlery Set Blue
Cutlery Set Green
Cutlery Set Purple
Cutlery Set Grey
Cutlery Set Brown
Cutlery Set Box 8 pcs
Cutlery Set Box 8 pcs
Cutlery Set Box 8 pcs
Cutlery Set Box 8 pcs
Cutlery Set Box 8 pcs
Cutlery Set Box 8 pcs
Cutlery Set Box 8 pcs
Cutlery Set Box 8 pcs
Cutlery Set Box 56 pcs

1 Plate - White
1 Soup Plate - White
Plate - Box 24 pcs
Soup Plate - Box 24 pcs

PACKAGE

single Orange/Purple
single Blue/Green
single Grey/White
single Brown/White
small box Orange/Purple
small box 1 col. Blue/Green
small box 1 col. Grey/White
small box 1 col. Brown/White
small box mixed Or/Pu - Bl/Gr
small box mixed Grey/Brown
big box assorted colours

single Orange
single Blue
single Green
single Purple
single Grey
single Brown
small box 1 col. Orange
small box 1 col. Blue
small box 1 col. Green
small box 1 col. Purple
small box 1 col. Grey
small box 1 col. Brown
small box mixed Or/Bl/Gr/Pu
small box mixed Grey/Brown
big box assorted colours

single White
single White
small box White
small box White

COD.

011
012
013 
014
015
016
017
018
010
160
019

021
022
023
024
130
132
025
026
027
028
131
133
020
134
029

170
171
172
173



www.ekoala.eu

eKibby

eKummy

eKolly

EAN

8050148350316
8050148350323
8050148350330
8050148350347
8050148350354
8050148350361
8050148350378
8050148350385
8050148350309
8050148350392

8050148350415
8050148350422
8050148350439
8050148350446
8050148350453
8050148350460
8050148350477
8050148350484
8050148350408
8050148350491

8050148350514
8050148350521
8050148350552
8050148350569
8050148350507
8050148350590

DESCRIPTION

Teether Orange
Teether Blue
Teether Green
Teether  Purple
Teether Box 8 pcs
Teether Box 8 pcs
Teether Box 8 pcs
Teether Box 8 pcs
Teether Box 8 pcs
Teether Box 64 pcs

Ring Teether Orange
Ring Teether Blue
Ring Teether Green
Ring Teether Purple
Ring Teether Box 8 pcs 
Ring Teether Box 8 pcs
Ring Teether Box 8 pcs
Ring Teether Box 8 pcs
Ring Teether Box 8 pcs
Ring Teether Box 64 pcs

2 Bibholders Orange/Purple
2 Bibholders Blue/Green
2 Bibholders Box 8 pcs
2 Bibholders Box 8 pcs
2 Bibholders Box 8 pcs
2 Bibholders Box 56 pcs

PACKAGE

single Orange
single Blue
single Green
single Purple
small box 1 col. Orange
small box 1 col. Blue
small box 1 col. Green
small box 1 col. Purple
small box assorted colours
big box assorted colours

single Orange
single Blue
single Green
single Purple
small box 1 col. Orange
small box 1 col. Blue
small box 1 col. Green
small box 1 col. Purple
small box assorted colours
big box assorted colours

single Orange/Purple
single Blue/Green
small box 1 col. Orange/Purple
small box 1 col. Blue/Green
small box assorted colours
big box assorted colours

COD.

031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
030
039

041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
040
049

051
052
055
056
050
059



www.ekoala.eu

eKspo

eKubo

eKorace
eKaboom

eKing

EAN

8050148350620
8050148350637
8050148350644
8050148350668
8050148350675
8050148350682
8050148350606

8050148350712
8050148350705

805014835081 1
8050148350804

8050148350927
8050148350934
8050148350903
8050148350910

8050148351 108

DESCRIPTION

Potty Blue
Potty Green
Potty Purple
Potty Box 8 pcs
Potty Box 8 pcs
Potty Box 8 pcs
Potty Box 8 pcs

Stacking Toy
Stacking Toy 8 pcs

Marbles (5 balls)
Marbles 12 pcs (5 balls each)

Building Blocks 19 pcs
Building Blocks 38 pcs
Building Blocks Box 12 pcs
Building Blocks Box 10 pcs

display bioplastic

PACKAGE

single Blue
single Green
single Purple
big box 1 col. Blue
big box 1 col. Green
big box 1 col. Purple
big box assorted colours

single
small box 

single
small box 

single eKubo
single eKubo Large 
small box eKubo
small box eKubo Large

COD.

062
063
064
066
067
068
060

071
070

081
080

092
093
090
091

110



www.ekoala.eu

eKspo

Minù
70x70

Minù
45x45

Minù
&

eKibby

EAN

8050148352013
8050148352020
8050148352037
8050148352044
8050148352006
8050148352051
8050148352068
8050148352075
8050148352082
8050148352099

80501483521 12
8050148352129
8050148352105
8050148352150
8050148352167
8050148352198

805014835221 1
8050148352228
8050148352204
8050148352259
8050148352266
8050148352297

8050148351 1 15

DESCRIPTION

swaddle 45x45 + bib holder orange
swaddle 45x45 + bib holder blue
swaddle 45x45 + bib holder green
swaddle 45x45 + bib holder purple
Swaddle 45x45 + bib holder box 8 pcs
Swaddle 45x45 + bib holder box 8 pcs
Swaddle 45x45 + bib holder box 8 pcs
Swaddle 45x45 + bib holder box 8 pcs
Swaddle 45x45 + bib holder box 8 pcs
swaddle 45x45 + bib holder box 56 pcs

2 swaddles 45x45 orange & purple
2 swaddles 45x45 blue & green
2 swaddles 45x45 box 8 pcs
2 swaddles 45x45 box 8 pcs
2 swaddles 45x45 box 8 pcs
2 swaddles 45x45 box 56 pcs

2 swaddles 70x70 orange & purple
2 swaddles 70x70 blue & green
2 swaddles 70x70 box 8 pcs
2 swaddles 70x70 box 8 pcs
2 swaddles 70x70 box 8 pcs
2 swaddles 70x70 box 42 pcs

display textile

PACKAGE

single Orange
single Blue
single Green
single Purple
small box assorted colours
small box 1 col. Orange
small box 1 col. Blue
small box 1 col. Green
small box 1 col. Purple
big box assorted colours

single Orange/Purple
single Blue/Green
small box assorted colours
small box Orange/Purple
small box Blue/Green
big box assorted colours

single Orange/Purple
single Blue/Green
small box assorted colours
small box Orange/Purple
small box Blue/Green
big box assorted colours

single

COD.

201
202
203
204
200
205
206
207
208
209

211
212
210
215
216
219

221
222
220
225
226
229

111



www.ekoala.eu

note



To avoid an unnecessary waste of paper
and to minimise the number of trees to be felled,

eKoala designed a modular catalogue
meant to grow together with its product line.

Small things make a big difference.

www.ekoala.eu
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